
HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

B.A.- PART - II MAR-APR-2019

A)- TOTAL REGISTERED STUDENTS

B)-TOTAL APPEARED STUDENTS

C)-TOTAL PASS STUDENTS

D)- TOTAL WITH HELD STUDENTS

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

BOYS:-

GIRLS:-

TOTAL:-

E)- TOTAL PERCENTAGE -

PASS STUDENTS:-

FAIL STUDENTS:-

62.113

SUPPLY/ATKT

W.H. STUDENTS:-

U.F.M. STUDENTS:-

ABST STUDENTS:-

293

76

0

97

8

1

549

251

298

1

1

0

475

215

260

341

207

134

TOTAL APPEARED 549



STATISTICAL SUMMARY of  B.A.- PART - II  MAR-APR-2019 1

STATUS
GENERAL

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

OBC

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

SC

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

ST

BOYS GIRLS TOTAL BOYS GIRLS TOTAL

TOTAL

PAGE NO.

HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

TOTAL

OTHER

BOYS GIRLS

108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD

A-REGISTERED

B-APPEARED

C-PASSED

Center Summary

3

2

1

0 2

163

166

85

4 165

165

120

331

328

205 8

11

11

7

11

11

22

22

15

30

29

12 54

107

112

66

82

78

TOTAL APPEARED SUPP/ATKTFAILPASSED

461 288 73 99

210

206

107 181

461

469

288

259

255

UFM

0

ABSENTWITH HELD

1 8

PASS PER.

62.47%

1 43

0

0

0

00

0 0

0

0



STATISTICAL SUMMARY

STATUS
REGISTERED

TOTAL BOYS GIRLS

APPEARED

TOTAL BOYS GIRLS

TOTAL BOYS PASSED

1ST 2ND 3RD

TOTAL GIRLS PASSED

1ST 2ND 3RD TOTAL PERCENTAGE

TOTAL PASSED

B.A.- PART - II MAR-APR-2019

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya, Durg (C.G.)

108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD

121

0

33 12188

71

33

8

88 00

42

0 0 00 111 91.74%

GEN OBC SC ST

REGULAR

OTHER 0

033 0CENTER TOTAL 0 91.74%11188121 033 88 0121 0

SC

0

2

0

0

01 1 0 01

ST

1 2

OBC

0

GEN 0

12 50.00%

0

SUPPLY

OTHER 0

01 0CENTER TOTAL 0 50.00%112 01 1 02 0

0

00 0 0

0

0.00%03

OBC

0

0 ST 3

03 0

GEN SC

2 2 0EX

0OTHER

02 0CENTER TOTAL 0 0.00%003 03 0 02 0

0

SC

175 1760166

ST

171 52.23%0

OBC

0345NON COLLEGE

694

337

GEN

0170 0

258 14 0OTHER

0171 0CENTER TOTAL 0 52.23%176166345 0175 170 0337 0


