

PASS STUDENTS:-

FAIL STUDENTS:-

W.H. STUDENTS:-

U.F.M. STUDENTS:-

ABST STUDENTS:-

SUPPLY/ATKT

HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

B.A.- PART - II MAR-APR-2019

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

293

76

97

1

0

A)- TOTAL REGISTERED STU	JDENTS		C)-TOTAL PASS	STUDENTS
BOYS:-	215		BOYS:-	134
GIRLS:-	260		GIRLS:-	207
TOTAL:-	475		TOTAL:-	341
B)-TOTAL APPEARED STUD	ENTS		D)- TOTAL WITH	HELD STUDENTS
BOYS:-	251		BOYS:-	1
GIRLS:-	298		GIRLS:-	0
TOTAL:-	549		TOTAL:-	1
E)- TOTAL PERCENTAGE -	62.113			
TOTAL APPEARED	549			

HEMCHAND YADAV VISHWAVIDYALAYA, DURG (C.G.)

STATISTICAL SUMMARY of B.A.- PART - II MAR-APR-2019

PAGE NO. 1

GIRLS TO	TAL BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	DOVO	0101.0							1
	•	•	•			IOIAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL
		108 - GOVT. NAVIN COLLEGE GURUR, BALOD													
1 4	4 166	165	331	11	11	22	30	82	112	0	0	0	210	259	469
1 4	4 163	165	328	11	11	22	29	78	107	0	0	0	206	255	461
0 :	2 85	120	205	8	7	15	12	54	66	0	0	0	107	181	288
TOTAL APPEARED PASS) FAIL		SUPP/ATKT		WITH HELD		ABSENT		UFM		PASS PER.			
461 28		73		9	99		1	8		0		62.47%			
		1 4 163 0 2 85 PEARED PASSED	1 4 163 165 0 2 85 120 PEARED PASSED FA	1 4 163 165 328 0 2 85 120 205 PEARED PASSED FAIL	1 4 163 165 328 11 0 2 85 120 205 8 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 29 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 12 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH HELD	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 29 78 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 12 54 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH HELD ABSE	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 29 78 107 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 12 54 66 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH HELD ABSENT	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 29 78 107 0 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 12 54 66 0 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH HELD ABSENT UF	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 29 78 107 0 0 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 12 54 66 0 0 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH HELD ABSENT UFM	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 29 78 107 0 0 0 0 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 12 54 66 0 0 0 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH HELD ABSENT UFM PASS	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 29 78 107 0 0 0 0 206 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 12 54 66 0 0 0 0 107 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH HELD ABSENT UFM PASS PER.	1 4 163 165 328 11 11 22 29 78 107 0 0 0 0 206 255 0 2 85 120 205 8 7 15 12 54 66 0 0 0 0 107 181 PEARED PASSED FAIL SUPP/ATKT WITH HELD ABSENT UFM PASS PER.

B.A.- PART - II MAR-APR-2019

STATISTICAL SUMMARY

STATUS	REGISTERED			APPEARED			TOTAL BOYS PASSED			TOTA	AL GIRLS PAS	TOTAL PASSED		
	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	TOTAL	BOYS	GIRLS	1ST	2ND	3RD	1ST	2ND	3RD	TOTAL	PERCENTAGE
					108 - GOV	T. NAVIN CO	LLEGE GUR	UR, BALOD						•
REGULAR	121	33	88	121	33	88	0	0	0	0	0	0	111	91.74%
	GEN	0	OBC	71	SC	8	ST	42	OTHER	0				
CENTER TOTAL	121	33	88	121	33	88	0	0	0	0	0	0	111	91.74%
SUPPLY	2	1	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	50.00%
	GEN	0	OBC	2	sc	0	ST	0	OTHER	0				
CENTER TOTAL	2	1	1	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	50.00%
EX	3	3	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
	GEN	0	OBC	0	SC	0	ST	3	OTHER	0				
CENTER TOTAL	3	3	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%
NON COLLEGE	345	175	170	337	171	166	0	0	0	0	0	0	176	52.23%
	GEN	4	OBC	258	SC	14	ST	69	OTHER	0				
CENTER TOTAL	345	175	170	337	171	166	0	0	0	0	0	0	176	52.23%